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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .160 + 12T + MANUAL + EURO 5 + 146.974KM!!

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
XLRAE45FFO0L340094

Car transporter
2008

340094

XLRAE45FF0L340094

4x2
2
Manual

ucks
146.974 km eesEndes

Diesel

Euro 5

117 kKW (159 PK)
12.000 kg

7.500 kg

4.500 kg
690 cm
236 cm
500 cm
227 cm

94 cm
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